North Footprint - Perry St. 3rd to 2nd

First Name
Burgundy
TIM

brian

Jude

Michelle
Melanie

Greg

Allison

Noah

Lisa

Joshua

Lisa

Steve

Sarah G.

Chad
Stephen

Nick

Michael
Donna

Susan
Deanna
Lauren

Harry

T. Raphael
Michael

David & Mary Beth
BenJamin
Toni

Ramon and Rosa
Cindy

Marla
Douglas
Lifetime Windows

Last Name

Alleman
BACHMAN
Billow
Bischoff
Campbell
Dansbee
Dye
Freeman
Gowen
Green
Hirt
Huffman
lannacito
Keesen
Keith
Koblos
Lucey
Magrin
Martin
Mikkelson
Mumfrey
Owens
Roa
Sanchez
Schlegel
Schneider
Stielow
Tischer
Velasquez
Welch
Wieck
Wodark

Booth
Number

Category

206
207
113
101
103
202
218
212
116
213
216
102
110
115
105
108
117
204
109
203
106
107
219
114
215
201
112
114
209
214
104
205
208

Jewelry - Fine Crafts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Painting, Qil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Computer Generated/Digital Art
Wood - Fine Crafts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Mixed Media - Fine Arts

Fiber - Fine Crafts

Jewelry - Fine Crafts

Jewelry - Fine Crafts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Painting, Qil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Drawing or Pastels - Fine Arts
Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts

Castle Rock Art Collabrative
Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Ceramics - Fine Crafts

Fiber - Fine Crafts

Ceramics - Fine Crafts

Jewelry - Fine Crafts

Mixed Media - Fine Arts

Wood - Fine Crafts

Photography - Fine Arts
Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Jewelry - Fine Crafts

Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
GOLD SPONSOR

South Footprint - Perry St. 2nd to South St.

First Name
Tina

Tana

Steve and Calisse
Deborah

Gary

Last Name

Hospers
Acton
Browne
Candelora
Chaffin

Booth
Number

Category

309
425
403
305
328

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Jewelry - Fine Crafts

Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Sculpture - Fine Arts

Metalworks - Fine Crafts



Sang
Tom
Lyle
Lisa
Shaun
Mike
Lisa
Arturo
Mark
Karen
Kaylie
Debra
Brian
Eva
Danial
Mark
Janet
Kevin
boubakary
Pam
Tatiana
Amy
Lisa
Barbara
Monica
Brett
Anya
Kathleen
Kim
Katherine
Jenny
Dave
Steve
Matt
Rick
Abigail
Brett
Kari
Pamela
Ted
Michael
Rachel
Thomas
Regina
Bala
Matt
Bill
Amanda
Pietra

Choi

Clements

Clift Il

Davin

Downey
Dwyer
Faherty-Vance
Garcia
Grosser
Haataja

Hall
Henderlong
Heritage
Hornung
James
Johnson

Klein
Konitshek
konseimbo
Kramer

Lee

Leiner

Lynch
Marcus-McKenna
Marquez Gatica
Matarazzo
McManis
Noble
Peterson
Pfitzinger
Powell

Reiter

Riley

rinn

Robinson
Roemer
Scarola

Schaff

Spika

Spring

Stipek

Stych
Styczynski
Tamosh
Thiagarajan
Timmermeyer
Varner
Vela-Charbonneau
Wall

404
302
402
310
408
337
319
414
301
407
415
307
320
308
443
315
421
323
334
433
436
419
416
401
409
333
418
312
427
304
317
429
434
329
411
330
322
432
410
412
430
324
424
424A
326
405
437
423
431

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts

Mixed Media - Fine Arts

Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Photography - Fine Arts

Painting, Qil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Painting, Qil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Metalworks - Fine Crafts

Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Glass - Fine Crafts

Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Metalworks - Fine Crafts

Wood - Fine Crafts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Jewelry - Fine Crafts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts
Printmaking - Fine Arts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Mixed Media - Fine Arts

Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Ceramics - Fine Crafts

Fiber - Fine Crafts

Photography - Fine Arts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts

Wood - Fine Crafts

Wood - Fine Crafts

Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts

Painting, Qil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts

Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Photography - Fine Arts

Drawing or Pastels - Fine Arts
Painting, Qil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts
Computer Generated/Digital Art
Mixed Media - Fine Arts



Sondra Wampler

Jason Weiss
Bruce White
Wendy Witchner
Lee Wolff
Mark Zirinsky

Infinity Marketing State Farm
Passante's Home Food Services
Gravina's Window Center of Littleton
Premier Members Credit Union

CR Senior Center

Renewal by Andersen

325
313
316
428
327
417
306
311
331
318
332
420

Photography - Fine Arts
Photography - Fine Arts
Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Ceramics - Fine Crafts
Metalworks - Fine Crafts
SILVER SPONSOR
SILVER SPONSOR
SILVER SPONSOR
PLATINUM SPONSOR
SILVER SPONSOR
SILVER SPONSOR



