North Footprint - Perry St. 3rd to 2nd

Booth

First Name	Last Name	<u>Number</u>	<u>Category</u>
Burgundy	Alleman	206	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
TIM	BACHMAN	207	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
brian	Billow	113	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Jude	Bischoff	101	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Michelle	Campbell	103	Computer Generated/Digital Art
Melanie	Dansbee	202	Wood - Fine Crafts
Greg	Dye	218	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Allison	Freeman	212	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Noah	Gowen	116	Fiber - Fine Crafts
Lisa	Green	213	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Joshua	Hirt	216	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Lisa	Huffman	102	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Steve	lannacito	110	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Sarah G.	Keesen	115	Drawing or Pastels - Fine Arts
Chad	Keith	105	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Stephen	Koblos	108	Photography - Fine Arts
Nick	Lucey	117	Castle Rock Art Collabrative
Michael	Magrin	204	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Donna	Martin	109	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Susan	Mikkelson	203	Ceramics - Fine Crafts
Deanna	Mumfrey	106	Fiber - Fine Crafts
Lauren	Owens	107	Ceramics - Fine Crafts
Harry	Roa	219	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
T. Raphael	Sanchez	114	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Michael	Schlegel	215	Wood - Fine Crafts
David & Mary Beth	Schneider	201	Photography - Fine Arts
BenJamin	Stielow	112	Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Toni	Tischer	114	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Ramon and Rosa	Velasquez	209	Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Cindy	Welch	214	Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Marla	Wieck	104	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Douglas	Wodark	205	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Lifetime Windows		208	GOLD SPONSOR

South Footprint - Perry St. 2nd to South St.

Booth

First Name	Last Name	<u>Number</u>	<u>Category</u>
Tina	Hospers	309	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Tana	Acton	425	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Steve and Calisse	Browne	403	Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Deborah	Candelora	305	Sculpture - Fine Arts
Gary	Chaffin	328	Metalworks - Fine Crafts

Sang	Choi	404	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Tom	Clements	302	Photography - Fine Arts
Lyle	Clift II	402	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Lisa	Davin	310	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Shaun	Downey	408	Photography - Fine Arts
Mike	Dwyer	337	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Lisa	Faherty-Vance	319	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Arturo	Garcia	414	Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Mark	Grosser	301	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Karen	Haataja	407	Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Kaylie	Hall	415	Glass - Fine Crafts
Debra	Henderlong	307	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Brian	Heritage	320	Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Eva	Hornung	308	Wood - Fine Crafts
Danial	James	443	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Mark	Johnson	315	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Janet	Klein	421	Photography - Fine Arts
Kevin	Konitshek	323	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
boubakary	konseimbo	334	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Pam	Kramer	433	Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Tatiana	Lee	436	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Amy	Leiner	419	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Lisa	Lynch	416	Photography - Fine Arts
Barbara	Marcus-McKenna	401	Printmaking - Fine Arts
Monica	Marquez Gatica	409	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Brett	Matarazzo	333	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Anya	McManis	418	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Kathleen	Noble	312	Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Kim	Peterson	427	Ceramics - Fine Crafts
Katherine	Pfitzinger	304	Fiber - Fine Crafts
Jenny	Powell	317	Photography - Fine Arts
Dave	Reiter	429	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Steve	Riley	434	Photography - Fine Arts
Matt	rinn	329	Wood - Fine Crafts
Rick	Robinson	411	Wood - Fine Crafts
Abigail	Roemer	330	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Brett	Scarola	322	Photography - Fine Arts
Kari	Schaff	432	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Pamela	Spika	410	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
Ted	Spring	412	Photography - Fine Arts
Michael	Stipek	430	Photography - Fine Arts
Rachel	Stych	324	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Thomas	Styczynski	424	Photography - Fine Arts
Regina	Tamosh	424A	Drawing or Pastels - Fine Arts
Bala	Thiagarajan	326	Painting, Oil or Acrylic - Fine Arts
Matt	Timmermeyer	405	Photography - Fine Arts
Bill	Varner	437	Photography - Fine Arts
Amanda	Vela-Charbonneau	423	Computer Generated/Digital Art
Pietra	Wall	431	Mixed Media - Fine Arts
		.5.	

Sondra	Wampler	325	Photography - Fine Arts
Jason	Weiss	313	Photography - Fine Arts
Bruce	White	316	Painting, Watercolor - Fine Arts
Wendy	Witchner	428	Jewelry - Fine Crafts
Lee	Wolff	327	Ceramics - Fine Crafts
Mark	Zirinsky	417	Metalworks - Fine Crafts
Infinity Marketing	State Farm	306	SILVER SPONSOR
Passante's Home Food Services		311	SILVER SPONSOR
Gravina's Window Center of Littleton		331	SILVER SPONSOR
Premier Members Credit Union		318	PLATINUM SPONSOR
CR Senior Center		332	SILVER SPONSOR
Renewal by Andersen		420	SILVER SPONSOR